RESULTS

11-06-1956 - Special Municipal Election

PROP C
Yes 87,524
No 70,049
PROPD
Yes 94,591
No 49,674
PROP E
Yes 76,484

No 54,592

votes
votes

votes
votes

votes
votes

PROP F

No

PROP G
Yes
No

PROP H
Yes
No

105,080
39,094

108,035
38,855

81,583
82,070

votes
votes

votes
votes

votes
votes




