RESULTS

11-06-1956 - Special Municipal Election

PROP C			PROP F		
Yes	87,524	votes	Yes	105,080	votes
No	70,049	votes	No	39,094	votes
PROP D			PROP G		
Yes	94,591	votes	Yes	108,035	votes
No	49,674	votes	No	38,855	votes
PROP E			PROP H		
Yes	76,484	votes	Yes	81,583	votes
No	54,592	votes	No	82,070	votes